Oldenburger Schutzenbund
Rundenwettkampf Damen

1. Bezirksklasse Damen Luftgewehr
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Verein

. Godensholt |
. Leuchtenburg
. Hankhausen
. Annenheide |
. Metjendorf

. Neustidende
. Wiefelstede

. Tell Scheps

Einzelwertung

. Venekamp, Selina
. Hasselder, Jara

. Kathmann, Alisha
. Sieghold, Margrit

. Sassen, Miriam

. Wilke, Sandra

. Heuermann, Anja
. Rében, Geelke

. Martens, Linda

. Dick, Desireé

11.

Siemer, Janina
Haake, Katrin
Schréder, Franziska
Gudatke, Michelle
Harms, Angela
Grunwald, Anneli
Budde, Tina
Rdben, Maret
Obergoker, Karin
Schréder, Svenja
Kollmann, Ina

von Ohlen, Béarbel
Arping, Anna-Lena
Busing, Marieke
Wiechmann, Angela
Pieper, Karin
Ahrens, Marlis
Siemen, Urte
Nustede, Martina
Helms, Monika
Lange, Anna-Lena
Grambart, Jeannine

Stahmer, Stephanie

Wiefelstede
Godensholt |
Leuchtenburg
Hankhausen
Godensholt |
Metjendorf
Annenheide |
Leuchtenburg
Neuslidende
Annenheide |
Godensholt |
Neuslidende
Metjendorf
Metjendorf
Metjendorf
Leuchtenburg
Tell Scheps
Leuchtenburg
Hankhausen
Hankhausen
Hankhausen
Tell Scheps
Metjendorf
Tell Scheps
Wiefelstede
Tell Scheps
Annenheide |
Wiefelstede
Neuslidende
Wiefelstede
Metjendorf
Tell Scheps
Tell Scheps

1. W.
1.142
1.119
1.113
1.111
1.100
1.108
1.114
1.066

2018

2.W. 3.W. 4 W. 5 W. 6.W. Gesamt Durchschnitt

1.142
1.130
1.112
1.110
1.071
1.098
1.088
1.075

1.140
1.127
1.118
1.117
1.116
1.110
1.095
1.098

1.137
1.122
1.117
1.104
1.114
1.109
1.102
1.089

1.136
1.132
1.121
1.117
1.115
1.106
1.075
1.079

1.120
1.110
1.106
1.125
1.132
1.111
1.072
1.053

1I.W. 2W. 3. W. 4 W. 5W. 6.W.

386
387
377
379
377

375
376
381
373
378
378

371
374

366

365
369
364
355

363
363
370
349
358

339

392
385

379
382
378
382
384
379
374
375
368

373

373
372

361

364
365

368
354
364
351
332
329

342

391
385

381
380
377
379
381
375
378
375
374

374
371
378
375
366
354
371
360
365

353
360
360
351
361

332

383
381

383
379
370
363
382
374
375
377
369

377
374
367
366
375
359

362
367
360
358

366

361

366

339

336

385
386
375
378
380
383
375
371
377
373
380
374

370
371

375
371

365
365
362
366
352
357
351
355
358

376

382
373
385
386
362
375
376
371
375

376
371
374

374
366
377
358
367

362
369

363
351
361
352
357

324

6.817
6.740
6.687
6.684
6.648
6.642
6.546
6.460

1.136,2 Sieger
1.123,3

1.114,5

1.114,0

1.108,0

1.107,0

1.091,0 Absteiger
1.076,7 Absteiger

Gesamt Durchschnitt

1.552
2.299

763
2.279
2.269
1.890
2.268
2.260
2.255
2.253
2.249
2.244

374

747
1.866
1.863

745
1.854
1.854
1.826
1.459
1.818
1.816
1.449
1.446
1.443
2.163
2.148
2.143
1.400
1.357

339
1.002

388,0
383,2
381,5
379,8
378,2
378,0
378,0
376,7
375,8
375,5
374,8
374,0
374,0
373,5
373,2
372,6
372,5
370,8
370,8
365,2
364,8
363,6
363,2
362,3
361,5
360,8
360,5
358,0
357,2
350,0
339,3
339,0
334,0



